Main Full Fall Semester Session Survey Stony Brook University
Fall 2023 Campus-wide

Course: | ECO 321 01 [86922] - ECONOMETRICS Department: | ECONOMICS
Responsible Faculty: | Robert Millard Responses / Expected: | 26 / 52 (50%)
Robert Millard --- Period Comparisons ---
1- Instructor-Focused Questions Responses Individual ECONOMICS Al
SA|A|N/D|SD|N Mean N Mean | -=+1 N Mean -=+1
Q1| The instructor was effective in teaching the subject matter. 4 (141431 |26 37 993 41 - 54K 41 -
Q2| Instructor expectation of students is reasonable. 8 7 1713|126 3.7 994 4.3 - 54K 4.2 -

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1

1 This Individual compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher
Robert Millard --- Period Comparisons ---
1 - Instructor-F d ti
nstructor-Focused Questions Responses Individual| ECONOMICS Al
OH|BOA| E [T|INC/OPS|N [Mean| N |Mean|-=+'| N |Mean|-=+"
Q3| What is the most effective way to contact the instructor outside of class? Select all that apply. | 18| 13 [15|/0| 2 | 0 |48| 2.1 |1.5K| 2.7 | - |87K| 2.7 -

Responses: [OH] Office Hours=1 [BOA] Before or After Class=2 [E] Email=3 [T] Telephone=4 [INC] | Never Contacted the Instructor=5 [OPS] Other (please specify)=6

1 This Individual compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher
ECO 321 - 01 [86922]
1 - Course-Focused Questions
Responses Course
SR MR MR uc Pl OPS N
Q4| What is your reason for taking this course? 1 24 0 1 0 0 26

Responses: [SR] SBC requirement [MR] Major Requirement [MR] Minor Requirement [UC] Upper-Division Credit [PI] Personal Interest [OPS] Other (please specify)

Q5 - If you chose Other, please specify.

Response Rate: ‘ No participants responded to this question. (0 of 26)

. ECO 321 - 01 [86922] --- Period Comparisons ---
1- Course-Focused Questions Responses Course ECONOMICS All
A|B|C|D|[F| N Mean N Mean -=+1 N Mean -=+1
Q6 | Overall, | would give this course a grade of... 9|78 |1[1] 26 3.8 788 4.3 — 42K 4.4 -

Responses: [A] A=5 [B] B=4 [C] C=3 [D] D=2 [F] F=1

1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher
ECO 321 - 01 [86922]
1 - Course-Focused Questions e ma— Course
A GDN TWN IDN IDK N
Q7| The grading in this course was based on the requirements stated in the syllabus. 26 0 0 0 0 26

Responses: [A] Agree [GDN] Grading did not match the syllabus [TWN] There was no syllabus [IDN] | did not read the syllabus [IDK] | don'tknow

Q8 - If you chose Other, please specify.

Response Rate: ‘ 3.85% (1 0f 26)

1 | i think | prefer get some homework, that can make understand in this information

ECO 321 - 01 [86922]
1 - Course-Focused Questions
Responses Course
OH | 4H | 7H | 1H N
Q9| On average, how many hours per week did you spend on this course outside of class? 6 14 3 3 26

Responses: [0H] 0-3 Hours [4H] 4-6 Hours [7H] 7-9 Hours [1H] 10+ Hours

ECO 321 - 01 [86922]
1 - Course-Focused Questions
Responses Course
D IDN NTR N
Q10 | The textbook, readings, and required resources were valuable. 17 4 2 2 25

Responses: [A] Agree [D] Disagree [IDN] I did not read the required materials [NTR] No text, readings, or resources were required




ECO 321 - 01 [86922]
1 - Course-Focused Questions Responses Course
A| SUB | NSU | NCR | IDN N
Q11 | Did the use of the required textbooks, readings or resources sufficiently justify their cost? 7 4 1 12 1 25

Responses: [A] Agree [SUB] Sufficiently used but not worth the cost [NSU] Not sufficiently used [NCR] No cost required [IDN] | did not read the required materials

ECO 321 - 01 [86922]
1 - Course-Focused Questions
Responses Course
A B C D F P S V] IDK N
Q12| My anticipated grade in this class is: 5 7 7 1 0 0 0 0 5 25

Responses: [A] A [B] B[C] C [D] D [F] F [P] P [S] S [U] U [IDK] | Don't Know

ECO 321 - 01 [86922]
1 - Course-Focused Questions
Responses Course
MOT AHT BE 'l N
Q13 |How often did you attend this class? 18 3 4 0 0 25

Responses: [A] Always [MOT] Most ofthetime [AHT] About half thetime [BE] Before exams [VI] Very infrequently

Q14 - What, if anything, did you find most valuable about this course?

Response Rate:

46.15% (12 of 26)

1

learned a lot of knowledge about analysis data

it was cool

The uploaded course materials

The notes were very valuableb

The notes were good

The handouts are easily understood and clear

N|jlojua|bd w|DN

The assignments were valuable.

Professor Millard is always willing to schedule office hours for more help and explain the material in different ways to make the material easier to understand and
comprehend. | also think the examples towards the end helped with the intuition of the content.

Notes that are provided on Brightspace.

10

Improved my studying habits

1

| thought that the notes that the professor posted to our Brightspace was most helpful.

12

I think get some home work is good

Q15 - In what ways, if any, could the course be improved?

Response Rate: | 50,00% (13 of 26)

1 | add some slides to the work

2 | Write less on the blackboard and upload handouts in advance

3 | Upload more lecture slides and practice exam

4 To use slides for all his classes because sometimes | can't read the handwriting and i am more focused on trying to copy everything down for both his classes than listening

to what he's talking about it

The professor can write the notes more clearly and show more process of practices during class

The notes can be clearer, and they include some topics that aren't covered in class, so they can be confusing to reference if you aren't following along with the material. Also,
some proofs can be overwhelming that aren't tested, | feel there was some extra material there that added some confusion.

The course can be improved if the students had access to previous exams.

Show the ppt | think is more good

More homework’s and how to do them effectively

More examples that relate to tests

10 | Maybe do review for the tests

11 | Less review of easy stuff in the beginning and more focus on the difficult stuff. As well as maybe some real examples like in the homeworks

12 1, personally, find myself being a visual learner. In addition, independent, out of class studying suites me the best as well. However, the teacher did not have any slides. Thus, |
found myself having to search up a lot of YouTube videos to supplement the course.

13 | Can add more examples on class time
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